© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K44100 Automatic Non-Woods Metal Noack
 Evaporative Apparatus 115V 60Hz
K44190  Automatic Non-Woods Metal Noack
 Evaporative Apparatus 220V 50/60Hz
accessories
K44100-SFW Noack Evaluation Software
K44100-1 Glassware Accessory Set Includes: 2L Glass
 Bottle (2), Rubber Stopper (4), Glass Delivery
 Tubes, Silicon Connection Tubing
K44100-2  Stand for Glass Bottles with Inclined Manometer,
 0-50mm H2O
K44100-3  Noack Reference Oil, 1 Liter
KLA-DB-KIT  Set of Calibration Connectors and Cables
KLA-PT100-CAL Calibration Decade Box – PT100 Simulator
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815